
COURSE : DIPLOMA ENGINEERING

BRANCH MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

YEAR SECOND

70/30 70/30 70/30 70/30 70/30 70/30 35/15 35/15 35/15 50

JDMA-

401

JDME-

401 JDME-402
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403
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404
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405

JDME-

451

JDME-

452

JDME-

453 JGP-401

External

Internal

External

Internal

External 6 25 24 31 51 23 28 29 30 247

Internal 18 23 24 24 23 25 13 13 12 44 219

External 27 30 29 43 44 34 25 31 32 295

Internal 22 22 20 24 20 23 11 12 12 42 208

External

Internal

External 24 30 43 28 AB 24 27 33 32 241

Internal 20 24 25 22 24 27 13 13 12 46 226

External AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB 0

Internal 18 17 20 20 18 AB AB 8 9 36 146

External 26 9 22 23 37 24 29 32 33 235

Internal 22 23 24 25 24 26 12 12 12 45 225

External 40 41 40 28 34 38 29 31 29 310

Internal 26 24 24 25 25 26 13 12 12 44 231

External 23 26 36 20 50 17 25 25 28 250

Internal 23 23 24 22 23 23 13 11 11 43 216

External 7 9 4 8 24 8 24 27 28 139

Internal 18 21 20 20 26 22 12 13 10 44 206

External 57 41 63 57 56 36 30 27 33 400

Internal 30 27 29 26 27 28 14 14 13 48 226

External 44 27 48 47 54 41 30 28 31 350

Internal 28 27 29 27 24 28 14 13 13 49 224

External 30 32 36 26 44 24 28 31 31 282

Internal 21 26 27 25 25 23 11 12 13 47 209

External 31 27 31 39 49 34 24 25 29 289

Internal 26 26 26 26 26 22 12 13 13 48 212

PASS

Ahkamul Haque 491 PASS

Ali Raza 501 PASS

Afroz Alam 

Afzal Ahmad 

15

16

L150202001

L150202002

L150202003

L150202004

467

146

541

JDME-404

FAIL

466

JDME-401

PASS

JDME-403

Practicals Grand 

Total-

800

Result StatusTotal-800

With Held

With Held

With Held

1

626 PASS

574

JDMA-401

PASS

345
JDMA-401, JDME-401, JDME-402, 

JDME-403, JDME-405

14

14020200033

Haroun Ali14020200044

Mohammad Sharib14020200077

11

8

Mohd Uvais14020200099
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460

466

503

Gulam Mohammad

1402020001 Dula Hasan

Ghulam Mobeenuddin 

Khan
14020200022

SI. 

N.

Name of 

Students
Roll No.

5

Theory

Iftadar khan 1402020005

Mohd Abuzar Aamir 1402020008

12

13

1402020013 Shanu

1402020012 Rahman Ali

Mohd. Farooq140202001010



External 32 39 45 47 53 31 25 29 28 329

Internal 22 25 25 25 24 22 11 12 11 47 202

External 23 24 29 25 31 20 24 27 28 231

Internal 16 22 24 22 23 22 12 10 11 45 191

External 7 10 24 27 38 22 24 25 28 205

Internal 22 22 24 23 22 23 12 11 10 47 194

External 5 21 28 23 44 31 25 25 28 230

Internal 22 21 24 23 24 23 12 10 11 46 194

External 51 27 41 40 42 37 29 31 33 331

Internal 29 25 28 26 26 28 13 13 12 47 218

External 33 51 48 40 35 37 30 28 30 332

Internal 28 28 27 26 27 28 13 14 14 48 225

External 25 38 58 28 39 41 27 29 28 313

Internal 22 26 28 25 23 25 13 13 13 47 213

External 45 42 36 39 47 38 26 26 30 329

Internal 27 27 27 24 24 25 12 12 14 48 213

External 38 35 42 46 52 38 29 30 33 343

Internal 27 23 27 28 28 28 14 14 12 48 222

External 23 33 35 34 45 26 24 27 29 276

Internal 18 23 27 27 22 26 13 12 12 47 209

External AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB 0

Internal 16 AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB 16

External 39 34 38 28 44 29 25 27 29 293

Internal 22 23 25 25 27 23 11 14 12 48 208

External 38 23 24 23 28 27 28 26 27 244

Internal 27 23 25 26 26 27 13 12 12 47 211

External 38 36 32 27 29 29 27 26 29 273

Internal 24 25 26 25 25 23 11 12 13 49 209

External 60 58 62 38 45 46 29 33 33 404

Internal 30 29 29 28 30 28 13 15 14 49 235

External 29 25 15 28 29 27 24 25 30 232

Internal 19 24 24 24 27 24 13 13 12 47 208

External 34 38 31 49 47 43 28 26 30 326

Internal 26 24 24 26 26 27 14 13 12 48 214

External 24 38 34 27 34 27 27 28 28 267

Internal 19 23 26 25 25 24 13 12 12 47 207

External AB AB AB AB 39 AB AB AB AB 39

Internal AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB 0
39 FAIL

540 PASS

Rashid Ali 474 PASS

639 PASS

Nas Ruddin 440 JDME-402

455 PASS

Muzassim Ali 482 PASS

16 FAIL

Mohd Alam 501 PASS

565 PASS

Mohd Kasif 485 PASS

526 PASS

Mohd Akil 542 PASS

549 PASS

Md Fahim Khan 557 PASS

399 JDMA-401, JDME-401

Lakhan Singh 424 JDMA-401

531 PASS

Bhoora Ali 422 PASS

Avdhesh Yadav 

Harpal 

Md Anmal Husain 

Mohammad Shariq 

Mohd Bilal 

Mohd Mahfooj 

Mohd Nadeem 

Nafees Ahmad 

Rahul Kumar 

Rizwan Ali 

33

34

35

28

29

30

23

24

25

26

27

18

19

20

21

22

17

L150202021

L150202022

L150202023

L150202016

L150202017

L150202018

L150202019

L150202020

L150202011

L150202012

L150202013

L150202014

L150202015

31

32

L150202006

L150202007

L150202008

L150202009

L150202010

L150202005



External 28 28 28 55 AB 29 28 29 29 254

Internal 25 24 26 28 28 25 13 13 12 48 217

External 35 32 22 38 31 30 29 28 30 275

Internal 26 24 26 27 27 25 13 12 12 47 213

External 36 49 59 60 47 41 32 29 33 386

Internal 28 28 29 29 30 29 14 15 14 49 237

External 31 28 25 32 39 32 28 25 28 268

Internal 28 24 24 24 26 25 12 12 12 46 205

External AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB 0

Internal 16 17 AB 20 24 24 10 12 9 44 160

External 25 14 29 AB 43 21 29 28 29 218

Internal 22 21 23 20 23 25 13 11 11 43 190

Date: 30/7/2016 Asst. Controller of Examination

Zanulabdeen 408 JDME-401, JDME-403

Yogesh Kumar 473 PASS

Zaheer Alam 160 FAIL

Shoaib Akhtar 488 PASS

Tanzeel Ahmad 623 PASS

Sharukh 471 JDME-404

38

39

40

41

36

37

L150202026

L150202027

L150202028

L150202029

L150202024

L150202025
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